
Eversource 
2018 Connecticut First of the Month 
Nomination and Holiday Schedules 

 
 
 

FOR THE 
FIRST   

DAY OF: 

Firm & 
Interruptible 

 
Due by  

12:30 p.m.  
Eastern on: 

Observed Holidays 

Nominations & 
Contracts 

January Friday, Dec. 29 
Monday, Jan. 1  
Monday, Jan. 15 

February Wednesday, Jan. 31 Monday, Feb. 19 

March Wednesday, Feb. 28 None 

April Friday, March 30 None 

May Monday, April 30 Monday, May 28 

June Thursday, May 31 None 

July Friday, June 29 Wednesday, July 4 

August Tuesday, July 31 None 

September Friday, August 31 Monday, Sept. 3 

October Friday, Sept. 28 Monday, Oct. 8 

November Wednesday, Oct. 31 Thursday, Nov. 22 

December Friday, Nov. 30 Tuesday, Dec. 25 

 


